CXM803X
REV B.1   1
15kHz, 750nA, Rail-to-Rail I/O
CMOS Operational Amplifier
FEATURES
 GAIN BANDWIDTH:15kHz
 RAIL-TO-RAIL INPUT AND OUTPUT
0.5mV Typical Vos

signals that can swing more than 0.5V beyond the supply rails should
be current-limited to 10mA or less.
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT ORDERING NUMBER
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PACKAGE
LEAD
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKAGE OPTION
CXM8031
CXM8031XK -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8 CXM8031 Tape and Reel,2500
CXM8031XF -40℃~125℃ SOT23-5 8031 Tape and Reel,3000
CXM8031BXF -40℃~125℃ SOT23-5 8031B Tape and Reel,3000
CXM8031XM -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 CXM8031 Tape and Reel,3000
CXM8032
CXM8032XK -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8 CXM8032 Tape and Reel,2500
CXM8032XM -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 CXM8032 Tape and Reel,3000
CXM8032XF -40℃~125℃ TDFN-8 CXM8032 Tape and Reel,3000
CXM8034
CXM8031XP -40℃~125℃ SOIC -14 CXM8034 Tape and Reel,2500
CXM8031XQ -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-14 CXM8034 Tape and Reel,3000
ESD damage can range from subtle performance
degradation to complete device failure. Precision
integrated circuits may be more susceptible to
damage because very small parametric changes